StorKnallen

EN 5TOR DEL AV KNALLELAND

Oppettider 2013

Ordinarie 6ppettider: Vardagar 10-19
Lordagar 10-17
Sondagar 11-17

Avvikande 6ppettider:

5 jan

6 jan
29 mars
30 mars
31 mars
1 april
30 april
1 maj

9 maj
18 maj
19 maj
6 juni
21 juni
22 juni
2 november

Trettondagsafton
Trettondagen
Langfredag
Paskafton
Paskdagen
Annandag pask
Valborgsmassoafton
Forsta maj

Kristi himmelfardsdag
Pingstafton
Pingstdagen
Sveriges nationaldag
Midsommarafton
Midsommardagen
Alla helgons dag
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